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Elite Men 75 miles 11 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 8 3:27:29 Christopher Welch Barneveld NY 18
2 11 3:35:00 Dave Zabriskie  Floyd's of Leadville
3 4  3:35:00 Charlie Gorman Nine2FivePro Ottawa ON 36
4 1 3:35:15 Jase Briggs Gouverneur NY 21
5 2 3:38:12 Charles Clarkson Ten Speed Spokes Middletown RI 36
6 5 3:38:19 Seth Gunderson 717 Cycling P/B RSI Panels Lititz PA 37
7 6 3:39:11 Peter Olmsted Lancaster PA 38
8 7 3:45:51 Jason Roth SwashBuckler Brewing Co Cycling  Lititz PA 30
9 12 3:56:47 Robert Bell Ramsey NJ 36
10 9 4:57:16 Floyd Landis
11 10 5:06:03 andre lejeune Floyd's of Leadville

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Intermediate Men 75 miles 50 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 34 3:37:54 David FitzGerald Ten Speed Spokes Middletown RI 44
2 66 3:38:04 Robert Savignol Blueshift Multisport Boston MA 44
3 40 3:38:05 Whitney Hanson 1K2GO SPORTS Cycling Team  Swanton VT 43
4 67 3:38:09 James Sawtelle Manchester Center VT 38
5 37 3:38:26 Peter Graeber Ten Speed Spokes Middletown RI 40
6 52 3:38:31 Colin McDonald Ten Speed Spokes New York NY 31
7 71 3:39:30 Jon Spooner Ten Speed Spokes Portsmouth RI 38
8 23 3:40:30 Christopher Battles Oswego NY 30
9 76 3:48:14 Yuri Wilcox Ten Speed Spokes Newport RI 17
10 56 3:48:14 Brendan Mims The Endurance Mob Massapequa NY 37
11 70 3:48:34 Michael Sloan Millbrook NY 52
12 61 3:48:41 Marc-Antoine Pouliot Montréal QcC 35
13 46 3:48:45 Richard Klein Greenwich CT 31
14 22 3:48:52 John Arnold Ten Speed Spokes Lincoln MA 60
15 21 3:50:36 Johan Abreu Williston park NY 43
16 24 3:51:40 Philip Bloomfield Bethel Bike Works Norwalk CT 46
17 38 3:52:29 Terry Halpin Ten Speed Spokes Middletown RI 52
18 49 3:53:03 Karl Lipsky metropolitan music Morrisville VT 28
19 57 3:54:13 George Morse Semi-Tough Cycling Club Niskayuna NY 35
20 28 3:54:55 Tyler Chapman NCVC/UnitedHeathCare Washington DC 37
21 77 3:55:05 Daniel Wilson Brooklyn NY 40
22 54 3:56:17 Scott Medeiros Ten Speed Spokes Newport RI 36
23 65 3:58:04 Gentry Rouse FTW Cycling Rhinebeck NY 39
24 45 4:06:36 Adam Juzek Metropolitan Music Stowe VT 40
25 63 4:06:41 jeffrey rivet Saratoga Springs  NY 51
26 69 4:09:49 Peter Schmidt Massapequa Park NY 40
27 74  4:11:51 Frank van Etten FTW Cycling New York NY 38
28 80 4:12:27 Ryan Gibbons Fitchburg MA 38
29 39 4:12:31 Michael Hangac FTW Cycling Milan NY 33
30 55 4:12:39 Andrew Meunier Saratoga Springs  NY 32
31 75 4:12:51 Mark Vogelgesang Arlington VA 31
32 81 4:14:30 Kyle Konopnicki Gansevoort NY 32
33 53 4:19:10 Stephen McGrath New York NY 59
34 60 4:20:32 Rade Popovic Pop Works Katonah NY 49
35 82 4:20:39 Shawn Mallon BP Racing Norhtport NY 44
36 26 4:25:16 Pierre-Luc Bouvrette Boucherville QcC 35
37 29 4:26:31 Norman Cognetto New Hartford NY 52
38 25 4:28:44 Ryan Borcz West Sunbury PA 36
39 30 4:28:44 Mike Culley Grove City Bicycle Sports Grove City PA a7
40 79 4:35:40 jay fligstein Bicycle Playground / BP Racing  northport NY 52
41 44  4:36:58 KEITH HUNTINGTON Bicycle playground racing GREENLAWN NY 44
42 78 4:36:59 Dean Corette BP Racing East Northport NY 45
43 59 4:41:15 john obrien USMES meriden CT 28

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 6/5/2017 5:33 PM



Intermediate Men 75 miles 50 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
44 32 4:46:28 Arran Deane Camillus NY 37
45 41 4:55:24 Toby Heath Brewerton NY 40
46 36 4:59:51 Daniel Golden SEARCH AND STATE Watchung NJ 43
a7 27 5:12:28 Richard Bushway metropolitan music So. Burlington VT 40
DNF 33 Pedro Espinosa FTW Cycling red hook NY 32
DNF 42 Kevin Higgins York ME 28
DNF 58 Christopher  Moyer Albany NY 39

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 6/5/2017 5:33 PM
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Intermediate Women 75 miles 3 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 98 4:20:40 Emily Molden Nantucket Velo Nantucket MA 37
2 99 4:28:40 Teresa Amundson Alexandria VA 46
3 97 4:56:15 Kristen Mucitelli-Heath Blueprint for Athletes Brewerton NY 41

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Masters Men 40+ 75 miles
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name
1 167 3:27:22 Mike Barton
2 120 3:35:16 David Hildebrand
3 117 3:38:02 Juan gutierrez
4 104 3:38:03 Todd Burns
5 109 3:38:03 Gerald Chen
6 126 3:38:04 Daniel Levesque
7 147 3:38:07 John Raguin
8 151 3:38:23 Gregg Salisbury
9 100 3:38:23 Brian Anderson
10 165 3:38:24 Percy Zahl
11 171 3:40:30 Kristofer Johnson
12 133 3:40:50 Michael Montgomery
13 164 3:45:58 Jeremy Wilson
14 114 3:48:17 Nicholas Fanaras
15 162 3:48:31 Simon Western
16 152 3:48:43 Keith Sherling
17 158 3:48:48 Drew Thomas
18 111 3:53:12 Etienne Couture
19 140 3:53:17 Timothy O'Shea
20 137 3:53:22 Jason ONeill
21 102 3:55:10 William Boone
22 169 3:58:59 John Godrow
23 112 4:00:48 thorsten dennerline
24 135 4:02:49 Cezary Nadecki
25 128 4:02:51 Nick Mahood
26 157 4:02:53 Daniel Sutherland
27 118 4:04:52 Varoujan Hagopian
28 156 4:06:42 Eric Stein
29 153 4:06:48 Keith Smith
30 132 4:10:12 Brian Milligan
31 144 4:10:23 Gordon Plaut
32 154 4:11:11 Sean Smith
33 105 4:17:10 Aaron Cargas
34 138 4:17:53 Gustavo Ordonez
35 107 4:19:27 Richard Cassidy
36 159 4:20:38 Mathieu Vo-Quang
37 122 4:24:44 Tom Kerr
38 172 4:24:54 Scott Sweeney
39 113 4:25:15 David Duchaine
40 170 4:26:46 David Stuart
41 146 4:27:33 joshua Pulver
42 125 4:38:16 Patrick Leaman
43 149 4:38:30 Edward Roberts
44 163 4:43:45 John Williams
45 106 4:46:17 Rob Casper
46 134 4:49:16 Rob Murray
47 115 4:55:39 Ted Franchetti
DNF 168 Tom Lichtenberg

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Nantucket Velo
Nine2Fivepro.com cycling team
State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
Minuteman Road Club

FTW Cycling

Bikes and Life

EECT/Green Arm Bandits

Swashbuckler Brewing Company Cycling
Riverside Racing

Ridgefield Bicycle Sport Club
Team2 Cycling

Once Again Nut Butter

Montclair Bikery Racing
Grace Bicycles Velo Club

CRCA / Team VESELKA p/b Cafe Grumpy

Stoudt's Brewing / JB's Bike Shop
Mineola Bicycle Racing Team

NDG Cycling Club

FTW Cycling
Stoudts Brewing Co. / JB’s Bike Shop
Nantucket velo

HRRT

PRELIMINARY

49 starters

City
hanover
Ellington
Denver
Nantucket
Ottawa
Wilton
Acton

Red Hook
Ashland
Rocky Point
Saratoga Springs
Lancaster
Dedham
Amesbury
Chappaqua
Ridgefield
Oswego
St-Augustin-de-Desmaures
Cazenovia
West Islip
Geneseo

bennington
Chappaqua
Woodstock
Pompton Plains
Upton

Deer Park
Easton

New York
Ridgefield
Pottstown

Lititz

Oakland Gardens
Hopkinton
Montreal
Monroe

Staten Island
Longueuil
Purcellville
New York
Sinking Spring
Nantucket
Kingston
Oswego
Rotterdam
Montclair
Saratoga Springs

5/21/2017 8:42 AM

State Age
NH 44
CT 47
CO 49
MA 48
ON 43
NH 43
MA 48
NY 48
MA 45
NY 46
NY 45
PA 41
ME 45
MA 41
NY 50
CT 45
NY 43
QcC 43
NY 46
NY 41
NY 46
VT 45
NY 46
VT 44
NJ 45
MA 40
NY 44
PA 41
NY 43
CT 46
PA 47
PA 44
NY 48
MA 44
QcC 41
CT 49
NY 47
QcC 41
VA 45
NY 45
PA 48
MA 49
NH 49
NY 44
NY 46
NJ 43
NY 42
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Masters Men 40+ 75 miles 49 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
DNF 155 Stephen Spears Zanconato Racing Paeonian Springs VA 49

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Masters Women 40+

Place
1

2
3
4

Bib
184
182
186
187

Time First Name
3:57:24 Pier-Pascale
4:42:29 Ashley
4:56:47 Kelley
5:06:23 Karla

(Greenwich,
75 miles
Last Name Team
HUTSEBAUT
Stanton Niehoff Tall Sock Racing
Fitzgerald Fit Werx
Eisch Tioga Velo Club/Mission In Motion/William H. Lane Cycling

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY

4 starters

City State Age
Rigaud QC 45
Portland ME 52
Woburn  MA 51
Vestal NY 61

5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Masters Men 50+
Place Bib Time

1 360 3:35:15
2 313 3:38:06
3 323 3:38:19
4 351 3:40:29
5 308 3:40:49
6 343 3:48:16
7 363 3:48:17
8 352 3:48:36
9 330 3:48:48
10 305 3:48:49
11 359 3:48:54
12 354 3:49:53
13 337 3:53.08
14 309 3:56:25
15 303 3:57:23
16 300 3:57:44
17 347 3:58:18
18 361 4.02:51
19 332 4:03:28
20 364 4:.03:51
21 314 4.05:33
22 310 4:11:21
23 322 4:11:36
24 326 4:12:43
25 333 4:19:05
26 349 4:23.03
27 324 4:23:45
28 357 4:26:08
29 365 4:28:15
30 317 4:29:48
31 301 4:33:58
32 312 4:35:03
33 318 4:43:10
34 345 4:43:17
35 320 4:43:26
36 358 4:47:16
37 316 4:47:40
38 331 5:03:56
39 362 5:04:34
40 336 5:05:53
41 315 5:20:15
42 348 5:24:42
43 321 6:31:18

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

First Name
Hunter
John
mark
Brett
Tom
Jim
Don
scott
Peter
Mark
Kevin
Scott
Stephen
Michael
Paul
Ron
James
Terry
Tom
Joe
John
David
Marc
william
Attila
Jonas
robert
Claudio
Paul
Daniel
Jim
Renaud
Eric
Brian
Stephen
Jim
Francis
john
Roman
Sean
T.J.
Sylvain
Lonny

75 miles

Last Name
Ziesing
Daut
hecox
Rutledge
Catherines
Nicholson
Schatz
sears
Kalichman
Burns
Williams
Somers
McAlpine
Claus
Bonfantino
Amos
Price
Blanchet
Keane
Dellorusso
DeBitetto
Coles
Hammond
james
Kogler
Roaquin
hildebrandt
Torres
Heffler
Dudzik
Barry
Coulombe
Feder
Polhemus
Furrer

van Leer
Dougherty
kasbohm
Gackowski
Malthouse
DiTullio
Rigaud
Grimmer

CJ r'<;<t nwic|'1,

Team

Northeast Multisport

Mineola Bicycle Racing Team

Toguri Training
Nantucket Velo

Team 2 Cycling
CBRC
Portland Velo

Tricyclists BRC

545 Velo

Fit Werx

Bikeman.com

4 Kidz Velo Babylon Bike
DogTito.com

C4 Racing

Ottawa bicycle club
PLUS CYCLING TEAM
Nantucket Velo

Capital Bicyce Racing Club
Cape Cod Racing / C4

FLCC / Swan Cycles / Chris' Cookies

TEAM Carl Hart
Northhampton cycling

Tomhannock Bicycles
Action Wheels

Zanconato Racing
PRELIMINARY

43 starters

City
Tiburon
Fairfield
Salem
Yarmouth
Centerport
Fulton
Summit
clay
Montreal
Portland
Scotia
Oswego

Saratoga Springs

Kennebunk
Red Bank
Ontario
Chapel Hill

East Greenbush

Somerville
Oceanside

Manchester Center

New York
Waitsfield
Cumberland
Centereach
Jersey City

marstons mills

Brooklyn
Ottawa
Burlington
Freeport
Montreal

Saratoga Springs

Spencertown
Cotuit
trumansburg
Farmingville
dover

Midland Park

Schenectady

Williamstown

Westmount
Leesburg

State Age
CA 57
CT 59
NH 53
ME 55
NY 53
NY 52
NJ 57
NY 50
QC 54
ME 51
NY 59
NY 52
NY 57
ME 58
NJ 52
ON 53
NC 56
NY 54
MA 57
NY 54
VT 52
NY 52
VT 51
ME 51
NY 52
NJ 54
MA 57
NY 52
ON 52
CT 53
ME 52
QC 56
NY 55
NY 57
MA 51
NY 58
NY 57
NH 54
NJ 54
NY 53
NJ 50
QC 51
VA 56

5/21/2017 8:42 AM



Masters Men 60+

Place
1
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DNF

Bib
490
489
497
476
473
478
493
477
494
496
479
495
472
484
491
480
481

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
3:38:06
3:46:17
3:52:59
3:57:53
4:06:41
4.06:42
4:12:58
4:14:36
4:18:39
4:19:52
4:26:50
4:34:39
4:36:58
4:42:36
4:59:37
5:05:59

75 miles

First Name Last Name

Douglas
James
Jon
Douglas
David
Ronnie
David
James
Jeffrey
Charles
Paul
Tom
Raymond
Anthony
Victor
Scott
Jeffrey

Crane
Dao
Ayers
Shepard
White
poplar
Burnell
Scally
Blackwell
Banks
Niehoff
Birdsey
Genao
Leach
Cillis
Mullin
Moyer

Maq c, 73AR
(Greenwich,

17 starters

Team
Cafeteros Cycling Club

CRCA/ Breakaway Courier/Boomer Esiason Foundation/Carve Systems

Portland Velo Club
Blue Hills Cycling Club
1K2Go

W.E. Steadman's Bicycle Co.

Cape Cod Racing
Nantucket Velo

PVC (Portland Velo Club)
Capital Bicycle Racing Club
Triangle Cyclists

Ten Speed Spokes

Cape cod racing

Ridgefield Bicycle Sport Club

PRELIMINARY

City
Norwalk
Glen Rock
Portland
Mansfield
Burlington
Wilmington
Jamestown
Cotuit
Nantucket
Topsham
Portland
Delmar

East Rockaway

Middletown
Hyannis
Ridgefield

Briarcliff Manor

State Age
CT 60
NJ 60
ME 61
MA 60
VT 63
VT 68
RI 65
MA 63
MA 60
ME 62
ME 62
NY 67
NY 62
RI 66
MA 62
CT 63
NY 61

5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Beginner Men 75 miles 40 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 246 3:37:00 David Wenger Brooklyn NY 36
2 234 3:38:32 William Needham SLB Cycling North Hampton  NH 38
3 232 3:48:31 Simon Miller Stamford CT 41
4 221 3:50:36 Jack Hoopingarner Moodus CT 36
5 227 3:50:55 Gregory Linakis HBC Racing Lloyd Harbor NY 52
6 242 3:53:23 rodrigo solar Greenwich NY 42
7 202 3:54:50 Krzysztof  Bury Ridgefield Bicycle Company Ridgefielld CT 30
8 210 4:09:56 Julian Fernandez ~ GS Park Ridge Emerson NJ 26
9 241 4:11:21 Robert Smock Pound Ridge NY 49
10 201 4:11:50 John Blackburn FTW Cycling Red Hook NY 37
11 251 4:12:13 Andrei Sdrula NYC NY 31
12 228 4:12:36 Douglas Lutz Ridgefield Bike Newtown CT 52
13 240 4:16:11 Chris Roseberry GUS CX Exeter NH 50
14 211 4:23:02 Mark Fornatale Port Washington NY 41
15 213 4:26:27 Scott P. Girvan Fashion Institute of Technology New York NY 22
16 214 4:26:46 Dan goldberg New York NY 34
17 220 4:26:57 William Hanson Aspire Multisport Racing Shaker Heights OH 43
18 237 4:27:35 Michael Perry New York NY 50
19 222 4:37:00 Derek Java Adirondack Triathlon Club Queensbury NY 49
20 206 4:42:38 Anthony Delli Colli Exeter NH a7
21 225 4:43:00 Stephen Kenney SLB Cycling Exeter NH 58
22 217 4:43:19 Ron Green HRRT Gloversville NY 59
23 239 4:44:16 Matthew Reed Watervliet NY 33
24 208 4:55:41 Clifford Drawbridge  Ride Studio Cafe Bristol RI 49
25 229 4:57:45 David McGowan Lake George NY 56
26 204 5:04:18 Mark Cochran SLB Cycling Team Exeter NH 53
27 250 5:06:11 Patrick Wren Delanson NY 55
28 209 5:07:04 Ryan Dubas Tioga Velo Club Susquehanna PA 31
29 205 5:07:48 Kevin Culbertson Qil City PA 62
30 200 5:10:14 Tom BERGERON Exeter NH 54
31 212 5:10:34 Yori Gabay Pacific Cycling & Triathlon STAMFORD CT 48
32 231 5:11:25 Marek Mierzynski Team Veloclassique Mississauga ON 51
33 226 5:22:45 Philip Kerr West Hartford CT 48
34 203 5:29:50 TIMOTHY CANNON TEAM SLB KENSINGTON NH 50
35 224 5:38:22 Rick Jesse New York NY 58
36 216 5:54:19 TJ Gray Kensington NH 49
37 243 6:15:34 Jay Steere Exeter NH 58
38 207 6:15:34 chris donovan exeter NH 58
39 244 6:15:34 John Toomey SLB Cycling Team Exeter NH 53
40 247 6:47:03 Timm Wheeler ElevenPress Cycling Syracuse NY 39

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Beginner Women 75 miles 1 starters
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 278 4:26:53 Katherine  Rusch Middletown RI 20

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM



Junior Boys 12-14

16 miles

(5 rec nwich,

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name
1 280 0:55:47 Divik
2 282 0:57:19 LEVI
3 281 1:03:11 LORIAN

Verma
DRAKE
WATERBURY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

3 starters
Team City State Age
Breinigsville PA 13
Monument CO 13
Mirabel QC 13
PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Junior Girls 12-14 16 miles 2 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 288 0:55:47 Divya Verma Breinigsville PA 12
2 287 1:10:22 Teagan Wright Greenwich NY 13

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Junior Boys 9-11 8 miles 1 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 192 0:44:13 Nathaniel  Burke Albany NY 10

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 5/21/2017 8:42 AM
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Men - 26 Mile
Place Bib
1 380
2 376
3 391
4 383
5 393
6 381
7 385
8 392
9 375
10 378
11 377
12 523
13 382
14 394
15 386
DNF 379
DNF 387
DNF 388

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

BaY

Time
1:25:29
1:29:36
1:29:49
1:34:21
1:34:21
1:37:41
1:38:24
1:42:58
1:50:55
1:52:55
2:02:04
2:08:43
2:13:34
3:16:51
3:45:32

26 miles

First Name
Tim

Dave
Christopher
Stephen
michael
Brian

Floris

Paul
Gordie
Dana

Matt
Michael
David
James

Eric
Eugene
Larry

Ken

Maq c, 720N

o

(Greenwich,

18 starters

Last Name Team
Doyle
Borger
McNally
Healey
Pinto

Doyle
Jansen
Socolow
Akins
Chudzinski
Boyle Jr
Briggs
Finlayson
Davendonis
Leskovec
Colon
McDonough
Moriarty

Adirondack Cycling Team

PRELIMINARY

City
Johnson City
Selkirk

BALLSTON SPA

Schenectady

Johnson City
Ballston Lake
Mechanicville
Lisbon
Norwood
Monroe
Hoosick Falls
Rexford
Brooklyn
Fort Edward
Lido Beach
Greenwich
Shaftsbury

State Age
NY 51
NY 48
NY 52
NY 49
NY 23
NY 55
NY 47
NY 56
NY 54
CT 30
NY 59
NY 56
NY 48
NY 61
NY 63
NY 67
VT 69

5/21/2017 8:42 AM



TOUR OF

Place Bib
1 413
2 422
3 405
4 417
5 419
6 401
7 407
8 410
9 402
10 423
11 424
12 415
13 418
14 408
15 403
16 411
17 412
18 421
19 404
20 414
21 420
22 409
23 400
24 406

DNF 425

BTHE | v

Women - 26 Mile

Time
1:29:36
1:34:21
1:46:35
1:47:22
1:48:33
1:50:51
1:55:13
1:55:50
1:55:50
1:56:07
1:56:07
2:02:04
2:02:04
2:02:13
2:08:41
2:08:54
2:24:34
2:25:10
2:25:10
2:29:58
2:29:58
2:32:04
3:09:43
3:09:43

26 miles

First Name
Kristy
Roberta
Amy
Patricia
Elaine
catherine
Aliicia
erin
Maggie
Allison
Antoinette
Jackie
Sarah
rebecca
Carrie
Kim
Dawn
Joanie
Susan
Kristi
Stacey
Beth

Gail
Angie
Donna

Maq <4 »l‘

~

(Greenwich,

Last Name
Race
Gackowski
Fowler
Starer
Woodward
cech
Furrer
lynch
Cole
Gubala
Rose
Shilling
Statham
hecox
Croft
monroe
Neelan-Hopko
Colarusso
Finlayson
Rocheleau
Zouck
LaRow
Belles
Francis
Faulk

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

25 starters

Team

Cape Cod Racing
4-C
Cape Cod Racing

Prestacycle Pink
Prestacycle Pink

PRELIMINARY

City

Selkirk
Midland Park
Collegeville
Castleton
Mashpee
arlington
Cotuit
marstons mills
Cotuit

SARATOGA SPRINGS

Clifton Park
Monroe
Ballston Spa
Salem
Hoosick Falls
New Bern
Jefferson
Waterford
Rexford
Colchester
Williston
Saratoga Springs
Averill Park
Averill Park
New York

State Age
NY 41
NJ 51
PA 48
VT 48
MA 53
VT 58
MA 51
MA 54
MA 50
NY 43
NY 44
CT 32
NY 44
NH 56
NY 57
NC 45
MD 48
NY 54
NY 56
VT 48
VT 48
NY 48
NY 61
NY 41
NY 62

5/21/2017 8:42 AM



Open 75 mile
Place Bib
1 670
2 831
3 859
4 505
5 772
6 829
7 533
8 789
9 621
10 604
11 731
12 800
13 584
14 702
15 760
16 875
17 647
18 629
19 860
20 716
21 672
22 837
23 512
24 723
25 826
26 788
27 602
28 795
29 838
30 543
31 671
32 846
33 656
34 841
35 527
36 661
37 525
38 701
39 779
40 592
41 747
42 852
43 790
44 588
45 857
46 649
47 697
48 842
49 561
50 735
51 633
52 551
53 540
54 802
55 796
56 713
57 544
58 714

Time
3:44:52
3:49:23
3:51:15
3:56:41
3:56:41
3:57:16
3:57:43
4:00:02
4:05:04
4:06:12
4:07:54
4:12:39
4:12:50
4:13:02
4:14:11
4:14:12
4:14:27
4:14:48
4:16:56
4:17:35
4:17:56
4:18:07
4:18:08
4:19:41
4:22:26
4:24:49
4:24:49
4:25:14
4:25:58
4:27:10
4:27:12
4:27:13
4:27:18
4:27:41
4:27:41
4:27:48
4:28:10
4:28:10
4:28:11
4:28:11
4:28:18
4:28:29
4:28:45
4:29:29
4:29:30
4:29:30
4:30:14
4:30:21
4:31:06
4:31:24
4:31:59
4:32:24
4:32:26
4:32:29
4:32:30
4:32:32
4:32:32
4:32:47

TOUR OF
THE

First Name
Philippe
Jan
William
Josh
James
Duncan
John
Jared
Delvis
Tim
Robert
Daniel
Jack
robert
Tyler
Matt
Michael
Brian
wojtek
John
Todd
Tim
Nancy
Trevor
Ryan
Brian
Brian
Brian
Daniel
Dave
Paul
Damian
Susan
Frank
Debra
Shelly
Christopher
Flomaster (Arthur)
David
Charles
Catherine
Chris
David
Mark
Scott
Thomas
Patrick
Michael
sarah
Brian
Charles
mathieu
Brian
Tomas
Kevin
Raymond
Gary
Tim

281 starters

Last Name
Labrecque
Weber
Johnson
Akins
Schaefer
Wardle
Bullen
Short
Gomez
Fleming
Ouellette
Sohng
Drizhal
mcelwain
Romlein
Thomas
Jacobson
Hargrave
komsta
Munger
Lalumiere
Williams
Bailey
Ness
Walker
Shipman
Firstbrook
Smith
Whnorowski
Chamblin
Labrie
Wright
Jones
Wolfe
Brown
Kempton
Brower
Mccallum
Shaeffer
Ellenberger
Poplar
Bailey
Silk

Dux
Glowa
Jakubowski
Marsh
Wolfe
crane
Palmer
Hayward
cloutier
Case
Solej
Smith
Morro
Chapman
Mueller

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Hilltop
Ancaster Cycle

Putney/West Hill Shop

CORK MONKEY p/b Bike Loft East

Ridgefield Bicycle Sports Club

Hammer and Cycle

Dante's

Hammer and Cycle

Orange County Bicycle Club

Orange County Bicycle Club

CORK MONKEY p/b Bike Loft East

Hammer and Cycle
Hammer and Cycle
Hammer and Cycle

EFPR Group Trek Racing

Minuteman Road Club

Elite Endurance Training Systems

PRELIMINARY

City

Thetford Mines
Princeton
brooklyn
Hermon
Richmond
Glenmont
Ancaster
Montreal
Littleton
Brattleboro
Mont-Royal
Cortlandt Manor
CALLICOON
norwalk
Ballston Lake
Greenville
Katonah
Montclair
jersey city
New York
Falmouth
Tryon

Manlius
Hopkinton
Ballston Lake
Greenwich
Ridgefield
Ballston Spa
Manlius
Richmond
Monroe

New York
Westmount
Warwick
Westmount
Cazenovia
Windham
New York City
Pagosa Springs
Santa Barbara
Wilmington
Brookline
Portland

Rush
Providence
Toronto
Greenwich
Westmount
Nashua
Milford
Albany
Québec

Malta
Pompton Plains
Bearsville
Butler
Pequannock
Rye

State Age Gender Category

Qc
NJ

NY
NY
VA
NY
ON
Qc
MA
VT
Qc
NY
NY
cT
NY
NY
NY
NJ

NJ

NY
ME
NC
NY
MA
NY
cT
cT
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
Qc
NY
Qc
NY
NY
NY
co
CA
VT
MA
ME
NY
RI

ON
cT
Qc
NH
MA
NY
Qc
NY
NJ

NY
NJ

NJ

NY

21
46
35
33
56
40
58
20
40
51
53
46
34
57
39
47
41
48
46
61
55
42
53
45
40
48
55
47
59
47
56
41
48
55
59
56
37
43
42
39
55
34
59
56
39
53
50
52
49
46
56
41
40
44
61
52
53
55

Overall Results

ST TEZELZESEESTNELZESEENTENEZEEEEESEETIZEEELESEELESEELESELESLESEZESEEZEERERER

Category
Place
M19 1
M40 1
M19 2
M19 3
M50 1
M40 2
M50 2
M19 4
M40 3
M50 3
M50 4
M40 4
M19 5
M50 5
M19 6
M40 5
M40 6
M40 7
M40 8
M60 1
M50 6
M40 9
F50 1
M40 10
M40 11
M40 12
M50 7
M40 13
M50 8
M40 14
M50 9
M40 15
F40 1
M50 10
F50 2
F50 3
RET 1
RET 2
M40 16
M19 7
F50 4
M19 8
M50 11
M50 12
M19 9
M50 13
M40 17
M50 14
F40 2
M40 18
M50 15
AM 1
M40 19
M40 20
M60 2
M50 16
RM 1
M50 17

6/4/2017 3:48 PM



Open 75 mile
Place Bib
59 619
60 863
61 728
62 578
63 739
64 517
65 595
66 627
67 720
68 699
69 870
70 830
71 509
72 785
73 568
74 845
75 853
76 840
77 791
78 858
79 589
80 883
81 884
82 639
83 518
84 864
85 868
86 855
87 642
88 552
89 766
90 876
91 725
92 601
93 526
94 803
95 515
96 754
97 783
98 874
99 572
100 663
101 562
102 787
103 786
104 600
105 692
106 650
107 565
108 698
109 596
110 534
111 504
112 546
113 538
114 665
115 630
116 659

Time
4:33:21
4:34:55
4:35:40
4:35:41
4:36:58
4:38:55
4:39:34
4:40:23
4:40:32
4:40:32
4:41:25
4:41:48
4:42:26
4:42:57
4:44:38
4:45:11
4:45:18
4:45:44
4:45:52
4:46:36
4:46:51
4:47:29
4:47:29
4:47:52
4:48:21
4:48:41
4:48:47
4:49:09
4:49:10
4:49:13
4:49:51
4:50:27
4:51:15
4:51:21
4:51:21
4:51:41
4:52:08
4:52:10
4:53:59
4:54:29
4:54:34
4:54:53
4:55:10
4:55:28
4:55:28
4:55:28
4:56:40
4:57:10
4:57:16
4:57:27
4:58:56
4:58:57
4:59:26
4:59:26
4:59:45
5:00:32
5:00:39
5:00:43

TOUR OF
THE

First Name
amos
Cam
Ryan
Ray
frangois
karim
Barrack
Gary
daniel
Robert
Adam
Mark
Michael
david
Lance
Scott
John
George
arin

Jay
Greg
Agatha
Robert
Tony
Michael
Jack
David
Dustin
Di-Thai
James
Melanie
Matthew
Tony
Salvatore
Fred
Scott
marvin
Tim
David
Shawn
Jake
James
Michael
Scott
Tracy
John
Paul
Jonathan
brian
Lynne
Anthony
Matthew
Andrew
Evan
Keith
Amanda
Forrest
Richard

281 starters

Last Name
goldstein
Mancuso
ODonnell
Donohoe
perusse
bendouma
Evans
Hammond
nascimento
Matte
Ruszkowski
Warno
Alpert
shelmerdine
Decker
Wright
Barbarite
Wolf
simmes
Jablanski
Ebbeling
Pohorylo
Davidson
Hopko
Bingham
Miroslaw
Raszmann
Bessette
Hua
Coggeshall
Ryals
Juros
Nyberg
Filannino
Brown
Spaulding
batres
Reiss
Shedd
Googins
DeSantis
Kester
Crinieri
Sherman
Sherman
Fice
Londrigan
Jameson
dansin
Matte
Fabrizio
Burke
Akins
Chismark
Canning
Klein
Harrington
Kaplin

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Savile Road (GSSR)

Battenkill Bicycles

CGSW Racing

Nantucket Velo

CGSW Racing

Cape Cod Racing / C4

Blue Hills Cycling Club

545 Velo
Riverside Racing

Halter's Cycling Team
Cognition Coaching

Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Westchester Cycle Club

Grace Bicycles Velo Club
Grace Bicycles Velo Club

Blue Hills Cycling Club

Riverside Cycling
Riverside Cycling

1962

PRELIMINARY

City

mont royal
Greentown
Schroon Lake
Selkirk

Lévis

new york
Doset
Ogdensburg
stamford
Queensbury
Phoenix
Fairfax
Nantucket
mechanicville
South Glens Falls
Ogdensburg
Monticello
Croton on Hudson
queensbury
Ancram
Northbridge
Glastonbury
E Haddorn
Jefferson
Milford
Brooklyn
Milton

New York
St-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Dartmouth
Newton
Haverhill, MA
Reston

Parlin
Hillsborough
Worcester
port chester
Loudonville
Portland
Glastonbury
Redding
Bronxville
Bronxville
Northbridge
Northbridge
Norfolk
Ridgefield
New Canaan
cambridge
Queensbury
Medford
Woburn
Schuylerville
Waterbury Center
Portland
Natick
Framingham
Montreal

State Age Gender Category

Qc
PA
NY
NY
Qc
NY
VT
NY
cT
NY
NY
VA
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
MA
Ct

Ct

MD
MA
NY
MA
NY
Qc
MA
MA
MA
VA
NJ

NJ

MA
NY
NY
ME
cT
cT
NY
NY
MA
MA
MA
cT
cT
NY
NY
MA
MA
NY
VT
ME
MA
MA

Qc

53
25
36
47
48
34
51
49
51
54
33
45
52
52
47
41
72
49
45
32
57

51
64
44
65
30
40
62
53
55
49
55
33
a4
a4
53
55
57
48
57
52
60
48
54
34
53
55
53
47
45
34
39
53
32
33
62

Overall Results

SETENEZZIZEZEINEZIZETNIEEZESEZEEZEEZESETNIEEZESESEESEE+-ESELZSEELESEELESELESLEEELEEZELERERE

Category
Place
M50 18
M19 10
M19 11
M40 21
AM 2
M19 12
M50 19
M40 22
M50 20
M50 21
CLY 1
M40 23
M50 22
M50 23
CLY 2
CLY 3
M70 1
M40 24
M40 25
M19 13
M50 24
F50 5
M50 25
M50 26
M60 3
M40 26
M60 4
M19 14
M19 15
M60 5
F50 6
M50 27
RM 2
PSL 1
PSL 2
CLY 4
M40 27
M50 28
M50 29
M50 30
M40 28
M50 31
M50 32
M50 33
F40 3
MBM 1
M19 16
M50 34
M50 35
F50 7
M40 29
M40 30
M19 17
M19 18
M50 36
F19 1
M19 19
M60 6

6/4/2017 3:48 PM



Open 75 mile
Place Bib
117 704
118 726
119 617
120 814
121 843
122 606
123 669
124 575
125 717
126 520
127 724
128 872
129 560
130 727
131 880
132 777
133 778
134 753
135 877
136 784
137 879
138 503
139 690
140 691
141 625
142 869
143 764
144 825
145 580
146 729
147 771
148 824
149 750
150 815
151 570
152 721
153 646
154 707
155 695
156 500
157 528
158 781
159 847
160 856
161 668
162 821
163 700
164 818
165 569
166 501
167 743
168 759
169 705
170 664
171 557
172 749
173 662
174 844

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Time
5:00:43
5:01:05
5:01:22
5:01:22
5:01:37
5:02:17
5:02:32
5:02:40
5:02:44
5:02:55
5:02:56
5:03:18
5:03:23
5:03:36
5:03:36
5:03:37
5:03:37
5:03:49
5:04:22
5:04:22
5:04:25
5:04:42
5:05:29
5:06:23
5:07:09
5:07:26
5:08:36
5:08:58
5:08:58
5:09:17
5:09:42
5:09:52
5:09:54
5:10:15
5:11:16
5:12:25
5:13:04
5:14:40
5:14:59
5:15:21
5:15:21
5:15:21
5:15:25
5:16:02
5:16:03
5:16:06
5:16:13
5:16:22
5:17:25
5:17:59
5:18:53
5:19:03
5:19:25
5:19:25
5:19:30
5:21:16
5:22:18
5:24:08

TOUR OF
THE

First Name
sandra
Johannes
Steven
nigel
Matthew
Charles
larry
Shaun
Bruce
Tim
Shawn
Richard
Catherine
Charles
Bruce
Justin
Nathan
William
Jim

Will
Brooks
peter
Barry
William
Brian
Hernan
Edward
Paul
Philippe
Josh
Shahram
Antonio
Trish
michael
Ross
Ouellette
Georges
Christopher
Mark
Elliot
Robert
Mark
Daniel
Dan
Murat
Bill
Steve
Cheryl
Daniel
Scott
Linda
christopher
anne
Ulandt
Jamie
Peter
mike
Tony

281 starters

Last Name Team
medoff
Oberlin
Girioni
thomas
Wontz
Foehl
kolb
Dix OG cycling
Murray
Bock
Nielsen
Wiseman
Courter
O'Bryan
Saran
Seymour
Seymour
Raskin
Lonergan
Sheldon
Foehl
agola
Lisle MRA Multisport

Little Mohawk Hudson Cycling Club
Halpin Essex Chain Gang

Romero
Rosenberg
Vinnelrod
Dordai
O'neil
Sarmad
Vindigni
Pruiksma
thornborrow
D'Elia
Nathalie
Jacobi
Meyer

Lurz
Abraham
Brugna
Shannon
Yeich
Dattilo
Koksel
Ulrick
Mauriello
Tracy
DeGennaro
Abrahams
Pierce
rome
melvin

Kim Wheelworks
Cook

Price

keogh

Wood

CT Cycle Center

Team Overlook

HRRT
Essex Chain Gang
Essex Chain Gang

East End / Green Arm Bandits

PRELIMINARY

City

mont royal
Stamford
Guilford
claverack
BETHPAGE
Portland

red creek
Greenwich
Chappaqua
Scarsdale
Portland
Williamstown
Katonah
Milford

Ballston Spa
Golden
Bethesda
Woodstock
Kingston
Williamstown
brightwaters
Millbury
Altamont
Millburn
Cambridge
Glenville
Westfield
Maplewood
Albany
Ridgewood
Mamamaroneck
HENNIKER
Summit
Henniker
Mont-Royal
Ballston Spa
Massapequa
Clifton Park
Smithtown
Dix Hills
Smithtown
LANSDOWNE
Madison
Chatham
Morristown
Morristown
Slingerlands
Waterford
Brooklyn
Middlebury
brooklyn
Wellesley
Somerville
Westwood
Freeport
scotia
Somerville

Overall Results

Category

State Age Gender Category Place
QC 53 F F50 8
CT 38 M M19 20
CT 57 M M50 37
NY 51 M M50 38
NY 34 M M19 21
ME 52 M M50 39
NY 66 M M60 7
CT 44 M M40 31
NY 54 M M50 40
NY 51 M M50 41
ME 55 M M50 42
MA 48 M M40 32
NY 43 F F40 4
NY 59 M M50 43

M50 44
NY 32 M M19 22
Cco 36 M M19 23
MD 51 M RM 3
NY 66 M M60 8
NY 70 M M70 2
MA 51 M M50 45
NY 54 M M50 46
MA 58 M M50 47
NY 62 M M60 9
NJ 62 M M60 10
MA 41 M M40 33
NY 52 M M50 48
NJ 58 M M50 49
NJ 61 M M60 11
NY 43 M M40 34
NJ 45 M M40 35
NY 59 M M50 50
NH 54 F F50 9
NJ 42 M M40 36
NH 64 M M60 12
QC 51 F F50 10
NY 43 M M40 37
NY 31 M M19 24
NY 50 M RM 4
NY 48 M M40 38
NY 55 M M50 51
NY 53 M M50 52
PA 48 M M40 39
NJ 60 M M50 53
NJ 39 M M19 25
NJ 40 M M40 40
NJ 50 M M50 54
NY 52 F F50 11
NY 52 M M50 55
NY 44 M M40 41
CT 47 F F40 5
NY 41 M M40 42
MA 55 F F50 12
MA 49 M M40 43
MA 62 M M60 13
ME 57 M CLY 5
NY 38 M CLY 6
MA 52 M M50 56

6/4/2017 3:48 PM



Open 75 mile
Place Bib
175 809
176 610
177 623
178 775
179 744
180 507
181 553
182 628
183 586
184 751
185 550
186 804
187 822
188 679
189 734
190 559
191 603
192 676
193 881
194 768
195 635
196 519
197 806
198 861
199 611
200 612
201 510
202 620
203 746
204 823
205 733
206 712
207 801
208 513
209 820
210 535
211 667
212 817
213 658
214 865
215 836
216 740
217 549
218 657
219 637
220 882
221 755
222 793
223 682
224 871
225 674
226 696
227 598
228 577
229 573
230 640
231 564
232 866

Time
5:24:08
5:24:54
5:24:54
5:24:54
5:25:59
5:25:59
5:26:55
5:27:53
5:27:53
5:27:54
5:27:54
5:28:01
5:28:49
5:30:13
5:30:13
5:33:09
5:33:10
5:34:25
5:34:34
5:36:22
5:36:57
5:37:00
5:37:00
5:37:18
5:37:59
5:38:00
5:38:37
5:38:53
5:39:34
5:39:57
5:40:08
5:41:03
5:41:52
5:42:10
5:43:12
5:44:02
5:44:02
5:53:21
5:53:21
5:54:39
5:54:46
5:54:46
5:55:59
5:57:18
5:57:55
5:58:04
5:58:17
5:59:01
5:59:15
6:00:29
6:00:44
6:01:16
6:01:16
6:03:36
6:04:10
6:04:45
6:07:13
6:07:13

TOUR OF
THE

First Name
Daniel
Benjamin
David
Helene
Carlos
Carlos
william
Sean
Edward
Chip
Trent
Thomas
Peter
Henriette
Greg
Stephen
Eric
Stephen
Erika
Bruce
Jeff
Brian
brian
James
RANDI
MATTHEW
Bill
Nancy
Andrew
Matthew
Nina
Thomas
Kirk
John
Mario
William
daniel
Roy
Shannon
David
straford
Joseph
Tom
Steven
Norm
Rui
Amber
George
John
Mary Ann
Kenneth
Aaron
Thomas
David
Christopher
Gregg
Rod
Henry

281 starters

Last Name
Sullvan
Freer
Grieves
Schmid
Pla
Alberto
cohen
Hanley
Dunphy Jr
Quayle
Clay
Speechley
Uzzi
Lazaridis
Pake
Corral
Fisher
LaSalle
simon
Saddler
Herd
Bloom
Starer
Lassiter
FRIEDMAN
FRIEDMAN
Andrews
Gomes
Pocock
Veitch
Paim
Monroe
Sohr
Ballard
Triana
Burns
Knight
Tilsley
Kamieneski
Murcott
wild
Petrucci
Clavelle
Kalata
Hildreth Jr.
Dias
Reiss-Holt
Smith
Lees
Serian
Lane
Lynds
Feist
Dlugolecki
Di Lascia
Horhota
Croshy
Ortega

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Roth Racing
Roth Racing
Roth Racing

CGSW Racing

Riverside
Flying Moose Bike Club

Battenkill Bicycles
Cycling Concepts Racing Team
Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Steve the Bike Guy
HRRT
Cycling Concepts Racing Team

United States Marine Corps
Essex Chain Gang

Minions of the Great Knight

Wildwood Warriors

Hammer and Cycle
CDTC
The Rippers

Capital District Triathlon Club

PRELIMINARY

City

Wellesley Hills
Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Fayetteville
Greenwich
Ogdensburg

n clarendon
Hoboken

New York
Basking Ridge
MIDDLE GROVE
New York

Avon

Cambrdge
Powell

Gardiner
Westfield
Loudonville
Boston

Clifton Park
Maynard
Brooklyn
Castleton
Millburn

SOUTH WINDSOR
SOUTH WINDSOR
Newton

Franklin
Brooklyn
Saratoga Springs
West Hartford
New Bern
Maplewood

Ann Arbor
Jackson heights
Portland

Pownal
Goffstown
Goffstown

East Norwich
saratoga springs
Wilton
Shelburne
Patchogue
Carlisle

Pagosa Springs
Averill Park
Winchester

Castleton
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Chatham
Shrewsbury
Worcester
Scotia
Hampstead

State Age Gender Category

MA
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY
VT
NJ

NY
NJ

NY
NY
CT
MA
OH
ME
NY
NY
MA
NY
MA
NY
VT
NJ

CcT
CT
MA
MA
NY
NY
CT
NC
NJ

Mi

NY
ME
ME
NH
NH
NY
NY
NY
VT
NY
MA

Cco
NY
MA

NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NH

57
34
57
46
43
51
60
46
35
61
51
50
62
57
59
41
56
50
44
56
57
55
47
58
60
60
46
46
42
45
49
49
61
66
52
56
54
54
41
46
53
56
62
51
54

44
62
61
62
52
50
54
59
57
59
62
66

Overall Results

ST ENEZSINELZEEZEENEZEZESEZZESTNEETNEETNEEEEELESESZESLESETNEELESESELESELELESNERER

Category
Place
M50 57
CLY 7
RM 5
MBW 1
M40 44
M50 58
M60 14
M40 45
M19 26
M60 15
M50 59
M40 46
M60 16
F50 13
M50 60
M40 47
M50 61
M50 62
M40 48
M50 63
M50 64
M50 65
M40 49
M50 66
F60 1
M50 67
M40 50
F40 6
M40 51
M40 52
F40 7
AM 3
M60 17
M60 18
M50 68
M50 69
PSL 3
M50 70
F40 8
M40 53
M50 71
M50 72
M60 19
M50 73
M50 74
M40 54
F40 9
M60 20
M60 21
F60 2
M50 75
M50 76
M50 77
M50 78
M50 79
CLY 8
M60 22
M60 23

6/4/2017 3:48 PM



TOUR OF
THE

Open 75 mile 281 starters Overall Results
Category
Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age Gender Category Place
233 765 6:07:30 Peter Russell Southport CT 54 M M50 80
234 681 6:09:56 Conor Leen Astoria NY 31 M M19 27
235 660 6:10:01 mark kelly bronx NY 41 M M40 55
236 522 6:12:02 Richard Bourque Blue Hills Cycling Club Braintree MA 36 M M19 28
237 675 6:12:03 bruce larson Blue Hills Cycling Club milton MA 63 M M60 24
238 506 6:12:04 Tony Albanese Scotia NY 65 M M60 25
239 742 6:12:09 Greg Pickios Toronto ON 54 M M50 81
240 521 6:12:11 John Bolton Tomhannock Bicycles SCHAGHTICOKE NY 48 M PSL 4
241 828 6:12:51 Richard Walsh Manchester NH 66 M M60 26
242 767 6:16:00 Peter Sabata Mississauga ON 51 M CLY 9
243 839 6:17:09 Bill Wojcik Ballston Lake NY 47 M CLY 10
244 531 6:18:07 Jan Buczkowski Guelph ON 51 M M50 82
245 732 6:19:21 Michel Ouellette Boisbriand QC 50 M M50 83
246 730 6:20:16 Mike Ostrander Clifton park NY 49 M CLY 11
247 834 6:20:16 Christopher White Simsbury CT 47 M M40 56
248 585 6:28:08 Nick Duarte Bernardsville NJ 34 M M19 29
249 769 6:32:17 Paul Salerni Little Neck NY 61 M M60 27
250 710 6:42:06 Alex Mitchell Hyde Park NY 40 M M40 57
251 579 6:43:22 Kathleen Donohoe Exeter NH 51 F F50 14
252 615 6:43:22 Karl Geib Exeter NH 58 M M50 84
253 862 6:58:51 Dmitriy Luchin New York NY 39 M M19 30
254 556 7:08:43 daniel conboy saratoga springs NY 59 M M50 85
255 878 7:08:43 Nate Dick Medford MA 34 M M19 31
DNF 736 Steven Patterson Pine Plains NY 55 M M50
DNF 652 Frederick Jean Canadian Army 2nd Division Montreal QC 45 M AM
DNF 547 Christopher Ciri Hopkinton MA 48 M CLY
DNF 819 Gary Trendel Hopkinton MA 42 M CLY
DNF 678 Vincent Lawler New York NY 49 M M40
DNF 763 Adam Rose Newtown CT 49 M M40
DNF 524 Scot Bross Rye NY 53 M M50
DNF 548 Andrew Clark Westmount QC 53 M M50
DNF 608 Robert Fortin Manchester NH 59 M M50
DNF 618 Neil Goldberg Rippers Westwood MA 59 M M50
DNF 648 Robert Jaffe NYC NY 51 M M50
DNF 873 Christopher McNally BALLSTON SPA NY 52 M M50
DNF 737 David Pellegrino New Canaan CT 54 M M50
DNF 757 Vincent Rinaldi Bethel CT 51 M M50
DNF 780 Scott Shannon Cazenovia NY 58 M M50
DNF 827 Richard Walsh Blue Hills Cycling Club franklin MA 54 M M50
DNF 833 william wheeler cgsw racing lisbon NY 55 M M50
DNF 706 don metz east thetford VT 77 M M70
DNF 867 Michael Patterson Old Lyme CT 75 M M70
DNF 811 Connor Sutton CGSW Racing Ogdensburg NY 36 M PSL
DNF 605 Francois Fleury Boucherville QC 49 M RM
DNF 835 William Whitman US Military Endurance Sports New Hartford NY 52 M RM
DNF 514 Lisa Banks Topsham ME 52 F F50
DNF 529 David Buchanan Alexandria VA 45 M AM
DNF 555 Steven Cole Lima NY 54 M M50
DNF 813 Stephen Testo West Charlton NY 55 M M50

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC PRELIMINARY 6/4/2017 3:48 PM



Female 19-39
Place Bib
1 665
Male 19-39
Place Bib
1 670
2 859
3 505
4 789
5 584
6 760
7 592
8 852
9 857
10 863
11 728
12 517
13 858
14 855
15 642
16 692
17 504
18 546
19 630
20 726
21 843
22 777
23 778
24 707
25 668
26 586
27 681
28 522
29 585
30 862
31 878
Female 40-49
Place Bib
1 656
2 561
3 786
4 560
5 743
6 620
7 733
8 658
9 755

1

TOUR OF

Time
5:00:32

Time
3:44:52
3:51:15
3:56:41
4:00:02
4:12:50
4:14:11
4:28:11
4:28:29
4:29:30
4:34:55
4:35:40
4:38:55
4:46:36
4:49:09
4:49:10
4:56:40
4:59:26
4:59:26
5:00:39
5:01:05
5:01:37
5:03:37
5:03:37
5:14:40
5:16:03
5:27:53
6:09:56
6:12:02
6:28:08
6:58:51
7:08:43

Time
4:27:18
4:31:06
4:55:28
5:03:23
5:18:53
5:38:53
5:40:08
5:53:21
5:58:17

THE

First Name
Amanda

First Name
Philippe
William
Josh
Jared
Jack
Tyler
Charles
Chris
Scott
Cam
Ryan
karim
Jay
Dustin
Di-Thai
Paul
Andrew
Evan
Forrest
Johannes
Matthew
Justin
Nathan
Christopher
Murat
Edward
Conor
Richard
Nick
Dmitriy
Nate

First Name
Susan
sarah
Tracy
Catherine
Linda
Nancy
Nina
Shannon
Amber

lay £

._L_.nwic.H '

Last Name Team

Klein

Last Name
Labrecque
Johnson
Akins
Short
Drizhal
Romlein
Ellenberger
Bailey
Glowa
Mancuso
ODonnell
bendouma
Jablanski
Bessette
Hua
Londrigan
Akins
Chismark
Harrington
Oberlin
Wontz
Seymour
Seymour
Meyer
Koksel
Dunphy Jr
Leen
Bourque
Duarte
Luchin
Dick

Last Name
Jones
crane
Sherman
Courter
Pierce
Gomes
Paim
Kamieneski
Reiss-Holt

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

Blue Hills Cycling Club

Team

Grace Bicycles Velo Club

Steve the Bike Guy

Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Hammer and Cycle

PRELIMINARY

City
Natick

City

Thetford Mines
brooklyn
Hermon
Montreal
CALLICOON
Ballston Lake
Santa Barbara
Brookline
Providence
Greentown
Schroon Lake
new york
Ancram

New York
St-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Ridgefield
Schuylerville
Waterbury Center
Framingham
Stamford
BETHPAGE
Ballston Spa
Golden
Massapequa
Chatham

New York
Astoria
Braintree
Bernardsville
New York
Medford

City
Westmount
Nashua
Northbridge
Katonah
Middlebury
Franklin

West Hartford
Goffstown
Pagosa Springs

State
MA

State
QC

NY
QC

NY
CA
MA
RI
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
QC
cT
NY
VT
MA
cT
NY
NY
co
NY
NJ
NY
NY
MA
NJ
NY
MA

State
QC
NH
MA
NY
CT
MA
CT
NH
CcO

Age
32

Age
21
35
33
20
34
39
39
34
39
25
36
34
32
30
40
34
34
39
33
38
34
32
36
31
39
35
31
36
34
39
34

Age
48
49
48
43
47
46
49
41
44
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Male 40-49
Place Bib
1 831
2 829
3 621
4 800
5 875
6 647
7 629
8 860
9 837
10 723
11 826
12 788
13 795
14 543
15 846
16 779
17 697
18 735
19 540
20 802
21 578
22 627
23 830
24 840
25 791
26 864
27 515
28 572
29 596
30 534
31 575
32 872
33 869
34 729
35 771
36 815
37 646
38 500
39 847
40 821
41 501
42 759
43 664
44 744
45 628
46 804
47 559
48 881
49 806
50 510
51 746

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

TOUR OF

Time
3:49:23
3:57:16
4:05:04
4:12:39
4:14:12
4:14:27
4:14:48
4:16:56
4:18:07
4:19:41
4:22:26
4:24:49
4:25:14
4:27:10
4:27:13
4:28:11
4:30:14
4:31:24
4:32:26
4:32:29
4:35:41
4:40:23
4:41:48
4:45:44
4:45:52
4:48:41
4:52:08
4:54:34
4:58:56
4:58:57
5:02:40
5:03:18
5:07:26
5:09:17
5:09:42
5:10:15
5:13.04
5:15:21
5:15:25
5:16:06
5:17:59
5:19:03
5:19:25
5:25:59
5:27:53
5:28:01
5:33:09
5:34:34
5:37:00
5:38:37
5:39:34

THE

First Name
Jan
Duncan
Delvis
Daniel
Matt
Michael
Brian
wojtek
Tim
Trevor
Ryan
Brian
Brian
Dave
Damian
David
Patrick
Brian
Brian
Tomas
Ray
Gary
Mark
George
arin
Jack
marvin
Jake
Anthony
Matthew
Shaun
Richard
Hernan
Josh
Shahram
michael
Georges
Elliot
Daniel
Bill
Scott
christopher
Ulandt
Carlos
Sean
Thomas
Stephen
Erika
brian

Bill
Andrew

Last Name Team
Weber
Wardle
Gomez
Sohng
Thomas
Jacobson
Hargrave
komsta
Williams
Ness
Walker
Shipman
Smith
Chamblin
Wright
Shaeffer
Marsh
Palmer
Case
Solej
Donohoe
Hammond
Warno
Wolf
simmes
Miroslaw
batres
DeSantis
Fabrizio Riverside Cycling
Burke Riverside Cycling
Dix OG cycling
Wiseman

Romero

O'neil

Sarmad

thornborrow

Jacobi

Abraham

Yeich

Ulrick

Abrahams

rome

Kim Wheelworks

Pla

Hanley

Speechley

Corral

simon

Starer

Andrews

Pocock

Hilltop

Hammer and Cycle
Hammer and Cycle

Hammer and Cycle

Minuteman Road Club

Savile Road (GSSR)
CGSW Racing

PRELIMINARY

City
Princeton
Glenmont
Littleton
Cortlandt Manor
Greenville
Katonah
Montclair
jersey city
Tryon
Hopkinton
Ballston Lake
Greenwich
Ballston Spa
Richmond
New York
Pagosa Springs
Greenwich
Milford

Malta
Pompton Plains
Selkirk
Ogdensburg
Fairfax
Croton on Hudson
queensbury
Brooklyn

port chester
Redding
Medford
Woburn
Greenwich
Williamstown
Cambridge
Albany
Ridgewood
Summit
Ballston Spa
Smithtown
LANSDOWNE
Morristown
Brooklyn
brooklyn
Somerville
Greenwich
Hoboken
New York
Gardiner
Boston
Castleton
Newton
Brooklyn

State
NJ
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NC
MA
NY
CT
NY
VA
NY
CcoO
CT
MA
NY
NJ
NY
NY
VA
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
PA
NJ
NY
NY
MA
CT
NJ
NY
ME
MA
VT
MA
NY

Age
46
40
40
46
47
41
48
46
42
45
40
48
a7
a7
41
42
50
46
40
44
a7
49
45
49
45
44
44
48
a7
45
44
48
41
43
45
42
43
48
48
40
44
41
49
43
46
50
41
44
47
46
42
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TOUR OF
THE
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52 823 5:39:57 Matthew Veitch HRRT Saratoga Springs NY 45
53 865 5:54:39 David Murcott East Norwich NY 46
54 882 5:58:04 Rui Dias
55 660 6:10:01 mark kelly bronx NY 41
56 834 6:20:16 Christopher White Simsbury CT a7
57 710 6:42:06 Alex Mitchell Hyde Park NY 40

Female 50-59

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 512 4:18:08 Nancy Bailey CORK MONKEY p/b Bike Loft East  Manlius NY 53
2 527 4:27:41 Debra Brown Westmount QC 59
3 661 4:27:48 Shelly Kempton CORK MONKEY p/b Bike Loft East  Cazenovia NY 56
4 747 4:28:18 Catherine Poplar Wilmington VT 55
5 883 4:47:29 Agatha Pohorylo Glastonbury Ct
6 766 4:49:51 Melanie Ryals 545 Velo Newton MA 53
7 698 4:57:27 Lynne Matte Queensbury NY 53
8 704 5:00:43 sandra medoff mont royal QC 53
9 750 5:09:54 Trish Pruiksma HENNIKER NH 54
10 721 5:12:25 Ouellette Nathalie Mont-Royal QC 51
11 818 5:16:22 Cheryl Tracy Slingerlands NY 52
12 705 5:19:25 anne melvin Wellesley MA 55
13 679 5:30:13 Henriette Lazaridis Riverside Cambrdge MA 57
14 579 6:43:22 Kathleen Donohoe Exeter NH 51

Male 50-59

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Age
1 772 3:56:41 James Schaefer Richmond VA 56
2 533 3:57:43 John Bullen Ancaster Cycle Ancaster ON 58
3 604 4:06:12 Tim Fleming Putney/West Hill Shop Brattleboro VT 51
4 731 4:07:54 Robert Ouellette Mont-Royal QC 53
5 702 4:13:02 robert mcelwain norwalk CT 57
6 672 4:17:56 Todd Lalumiere Falmouth ME 55
7 602 4:24:49 Brian Firstbrook  Ridgefield Bicycle Sports Club Ridgefield CT 55
8 838 4:25:58 Daniel Wnorowski  Dante's Manlius NY 59
9 671 4:27:12 Paul Labrie Orange County Bicycle Club Monroe NY 56
10 841 4:27:41 Frank Wolfe Orange County Bicycle Club Warwick NY 55
11 790 4:28:45 David Silk Portland ME 59
12 588 4:29:29 Mark Dux EFPR Group Trek Racing Rush NY 56
13 649 4:29:30 Thomas Jakubowski Toronto ON 53
14 842 4:30:21 Michael Wolfe Westmount QC 52
15 633 4:31:59 Charles Hayward Albany NY 56
16 713 4:32:32 Raymond Morro Butler NJ 52
17 714 4:32:47 Tim Mueller Rye NY 55
18 619 4:33:21 amos goldstein mont royal QC 53
19 595 4:39:34 Barrack Evans Battenkill Bicycles Doset VT 51
20 720 4:40:32 daniel nascimento stamford CT 51
21 699 4:40:32 Robert Matte Queensbury NY 54
22 509 4:42:26 Michael Alpert Nantucket Velo Nantucket MA 52
23 785 4:42:57 david shelmerdine mechanicville NY 52
24 589 4:46:51 Greg Ebbeling Northbridge MA 57
25 884 4:47:29 Robert Davidson E Haddorn Ct
26 639 4:47:52 Tony Hopko Jefferson MD 51
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

876
754
783
874
663
562
787
650
565
538
617
814
606
717
520
724
727
880
879
503
690
764
825
824
528
781
856
700
569
844
809
507
550
734
603
676
768
635
519
861
612
820
535
817
836
740
657
637
674
696
598
577
573
765

TOUR OF

4:50:27
4:52:10
4:53:59
4:54:29
4:54:53
4:55:10
4:55:28
4:57:10
4:57:16
4:59:45
5:01:22
5:01:22
5:02:17
5:02:44
5:02:55
5:02:56
5:03:36
5:03:36
5:04:25
5:04:42
5:05:29
5:08:36
5:08:58
5:09:52
5:15:21
5:15:21
5:16:02
5:16:13
5:17:25
5:24:08
5:24:08
5:25:59
5:27:54
5:30:13
5:33:10
5:34:25
5:36:22
5:36:57
5:37:00
5:37:18
5:38:00
5:43:12
5:44.02
5:53:21
5:54:46
5:54:46
5:57:18
5:57:55
6:00:44
6:01:16
6:01:16
6:03:36
6:04:10
6:07:30

THE

Matthew
Tim
David
Shawn
James
Michael
Scott
Jonathan
brian
Keith
Steven
nigel
Charles
Bruce
Tim
Shawn
Charles
Bruce
Brooks
peter
Barry
Edward
Paul
Antonio
Robert
Mark
Dan
Steve
Daniel
Tony
Daniel
Carlos
Trent
Greg
Eric
Stephen
Bruce
Jeff
Brian
James
MATTHEW
Mario
William
Roy
straford
Joseph
Steven
Norm
Kenneth
Aaron
Thomas
David
Christopher
Peter

Juros
Reiss
Shedd
Googins
Kester
Crinieri
Sherman
Jameson
dansin
Canning
Girioni
thomas
Foehl
Murray
Bock
Nielsen
O'Bryan
Saran
Foenhl
agola
Lisle
Rosenberg
Vinnelrod
Vindigni
Brugna
Shannon
Dattilo
Mauriello
DeGennaro
Wood
Sullvan
Alberto
Clay
Pake
Fisher
LaSalle
Saddler
Herd
Bloom
Lassiter
FRIEDMAN
Triana
Burns
Tilsley
wild
Petrucci
Kalata
Hildreth Jr.
Lane
Lynds
Feist
Dlugolecki
Di Lascia
Russell
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Riverside Racing

Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Westchester Cycle Club
Grace Bicycles Velo Club

CT Cycle Center

MRA Multisport
HRRT
Essex Chain Gang

East End / Green Arm Bandits

CGSW Racing

Flying Moose Bike Club

Battenkill Bicycles
Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Minions of the Great Knight

Wildwood Warriors

Capital District Triathlon Club

PRELIMINARY

1962

Haverhill, MA
Loudonville
Portland
Glastonbury
Bronxville
Bronxville
Northbridge
New Canaan
cambridge
Portland
Guilford
claverack
Portland
Chappaqua
Scarsdale
Portland
Milford

Williamstown
brightwaters
Millbury
Glenville
Westfield
Mamamaroneck
Dix Hills
Smithtown
Madison
Morristown
Waterford
Somerville
Wellesley Hills
Ogdensburg
MIDDLE GROVE
Powell
Westfield
Loudonville
Clifton Park
Maynard
Brooklyn
Millburn
SOUTH WINDSOR
Jackson heights
Portland
Goffstown
saratoga springs
Wilton
Patchogue
Carlisle
Castleton
Niskayuna
Niskayuna
Chatham
Shrewsbury
Southport

MA
NY
ME
CT
NY
NY
MA
CT
NY
ME
CT
NY
ME
NY
NY
ME
NY

MA
NY
MA
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
MA
MA
NY
NY
OH
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NJ
CT
NY
ME
NH
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
CT

55
53
55
57
57
52
60
53
55
53
57
51
52
54
51
55
59

51
54
58
52
58
59
55
53
60
50
52
52
57
51
51
59
56
50
56
57
55
58
60
52
56
54
53
56
51
54
52
50
54
59
57
54
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81 742
82 531
83 732
84 615
85 556
Female 60-69
Place Bib
1 611
2 871
Male 60-69
Place Bib
1 716
2 796
3 518
4 868
5 552
6 659
7 669
8 877
9 691
10 625
11 580
12 570
13 557
14 553
15 751
16 822
17 801
18 513
19 549
20 793
21 682
22 564
23 866
24 675
25 506
26 828
27 769
Male 70+
Place Bib
1 853
2 784

TOUR OF

6:12:09
6:18:07
6:19:21
6:43:22
7.:08:43

Time
5:37:59
6:00:29

Time
4:17:35
4:32:30
4:48:21
4:48:47
4:49:13
5:00:43
5:02:32
5:04:22
5:06:23
5:07:09
5:08:58
5:11:16
5:19:30
5:26:55
5:27:54
5:28:49
5:41:52
5:42:10
5:55:59
5:59:01
5:59:15
6:07:13
6:07:13
6:12:03
6:12:04
6:12:51
6:32:17

Time
4:45:18
5:04:22

THE

Greg
Jan
Michel
Karl
daniel

First Name
RANDI
Mary Ann

First Name
John
Kevin
Michael
David
James
Richard
larry
Jim
William
Brian
Philippe
Ross
Jamie
william
Chip
Peter
Kirk
John
Tom
George
John
Rod
Henry
bruce
Tony
Richard
Paul

First Name
John
Will

Pickios
Buczkowski
Ouellette
Geib
conboy

Last Name
FRIEDMAN
Serian

Last Name
Munger
Smith
Bingham
Raszmann
Coggeshall
Kaplin
kolb
Lonergan
Little
Halpin
Dordai
D'Elia
Cook
cohen
Quayle
Uzzi

Sohr
Ballard
Clavelle
Smith
Lees
Crosby
Ortega
larson
Albanese
Walsh
Salerni

Last Name
Barbarite
Sheldon

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC
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Team

Cycling Concepts Racing Team

Team

Cape Cod Racing / C4
Blue Hills Cycling Club

Team Overlook

Mohawk Hudson Cycling Club
Essex Chain Gang

Essex Chain Gang

Essex Chain Gang

CDTC
The Rippers

Blue Hills Cycling Club

Team

PRELIMINARY

Toronto

Guelph
Boisbriand
Exeter

saratoga springs

City

SOUTH WINDSOR

City

New York
Bearsville
Milford
Milton
Dartmouth
Montreal
red creek
Woodstock
Altamont
Millburn
Maplewood
Henniker
Westwood
n clarendon
Basking Ridge
Avon
Maplewood
Ann Arbor
Shelburne
Averill Park
Winchester
Scotia
Hampstead
milton
Scotia
Manchester
Little Neck

City
Monticello
Kingston

ON
ON

QC

NY

State
CT

State
NY
NY
MA
MA
MA

QC

NY
NY
NJ

NJ

NH
MA
VT
NJ

CT
NJ

Mi

VT
NY
MA
NY
NH
MA
NY
NH
NY

State
NY
NY

54
51
50
58
59

Age
60
62

Age
61
61
64
65
62
62
66
66
62
62
61
64
62
60
61
62
61
66
62
62
61
62
66
63
65
66
61

Age
72
70
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Active Military

Place Bib Time
1 551 4:32:24
2 739 4:36:58
3 712 5:41:03

Retired Military

Place Bib Time
1 544 4:32:32
2 725 4:51:15
3 753 5:03:49
4 695 5:14:59
5 623 5:24:54

First Name
mathieu
frangois
Thomas

First Name
Gary

Tony
William
Mark

David

Public Safety / Law Enforcement

Place Bib Time
1 601 4:51:21
2 526 4:51:21
3 667 5:44:02
4 521 6:12:11

First Name
Salvatore
Fred

daniel

John

Mountain Bike - Women

Place Bib Time
1 775 5:24:54

Mountain Bike - Men

Place Bib Time
1 600 4:55:28

Clydesdale
Place Bib Time
1 870 4:41:25
2 568 4:44:38
3 845 4:45:11
4 803 4:51:41
5 749 5:21:16
6 662 5:22:18
7 610 5:24:54
8 640 6:04:45
9 767 6:16:00
10 839 6:17:09
11 730 6:20:16
Retro
Place Bib Time
1 525 4:28:10
2 701 4:28:10

First Name
Helene

First Name
John

First Name
Adam
Lance
Scott
Scott
Peter
mike
Benjamin
Gregg
Peter

Bill

Mike

First Name
Christopher

Last Name
cloutier
perusse
Monroe

Last Name
Chapman
Nyberg
Raskin
Lurz
Grieves

Last Name
Filannino
Brown
Knight
Bolton

Last Name
Schmid

Last Name
Fice

Last Name
Ruszkowski
Decker
Wright
Spaulding
Price
keogh
Freer
Horhota
Sabata
Wojcik
Ostrander

Last Name
Brower

Flomaster (Arthur) Mccallum

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC

Team

United States Marine Corps

Team

Elite Endurance Training Systems

Roth Racing

Team
Halter's Cycling Team
Cognition Coaching

Tomhannock Bicycles

Team
Roth Racing

Team
Blue Hills Cycling Club

Team

CGSW Racing

Roth Racing

Team
Hammer and Cycle
Hammer and Cycle

PRELIMINARY

City
Québec
Lévis
New Bern

City
Pequannock
Reston
Bethesda
Clifton Park
Baldwinsville

City

Parlin
Hillsborough
Pownal
SCHAGHTICOKE

City
Fayetteville

City
Norfolk

City

Phoenix
South Glens Falls
Ogdensburg
Worcester
Freeport
scotia
Syracuse
Worcester
Mississauga
Ballston Lake
Clifton park

City
Windham
New York City

State
QC
QC
NC

State
NJ
VA
MD
NY
NY

State
NJ
NJ
ME
NY

State
NY

State
MA

State
NY
NY
NY
MA
ME
NY
NY
NY
ON
NY
NY

State
NY
NY

Age Gender
41 M
48 M
49 M

Age Gender
53
49
51
50
57

=L

Age Gender
55
33
54
48

=L

Age Gender
46 F

Age
54

Age
33
47
41
44
57
38
34
59
51
47
49

Age Gender
37 M
43 M
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Team Competition

Place Time Team
1  22:00:48 Ten Speed Spokes
2 24:40:11 FTW Cycling
3  25:18:39 Nantucket Velo
4  28:15:11 Hammer and Cycle
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